
Environmental Consultants 

This is a list of consultants who have requested to be included on our list of environmental/wildlife/wetland 
consultants.  This is not an all-inclusive list nor an approved list of consultants.   The Vicksburg District is 
not endorsing, recommending or making any judgment on the listed consultants qualifications, experience 
or quality of work.  This list is provided as a courtesy to the regulated public and as a starting point for 
potential applicants who have asked for consultant help in permitting issues.  Last updated JAN 2009. 
 

 
 
Sphere 3-Environmental   
Attn:  Adam Black  
1800 NW Loop 281, Suite 303  
Longview, TX  75604  
(903) 297-4673  
(903) 297-4675 (fax)  
black@sphere3environmental.com 

Allen Ecological Consultants  
Attn:  Charles Allen, PhD  
2106 Cottonwood Drive  
Monroe, LA  71201  
(318) 342-1814  or (318) 342-3312 (fax)  
biallen@ulm.edu 

Analytical Services, Inc.  (ASI)  
Attn:  Lisa Cox 
689 Discovery Drive, Suite 300  
Huntsville, AL  35806  
(256) 890-0083 
(256) 890-0242 (fax)  
coxl@asi-hsv.com 

Plauche’ Environmental 
Attn:  Raymond Plauche’ 
Plaucheville, Louisiana  71362 
318-240-4374 

Bill Richardson Wetland Consultants  
Attn:  Bill Richardson (Soc. Prof. W/L Sci)  
7300 Highway 5 N 
Alexander, AR  72002  
(501) 847-3132  
wetland@swbell.net 

Biological Surveys, Inc.  
Attn:  Tom Brown  
P.O. Box 94   
Mandeville, LA  70470  
(504) 893-1321  

C-K Associates, Inc  
Attn:  Doug LaBar  
17170 Perkins Road  
Baton Rouge, LA  70810  
(225) 755-1000 (office)  
Doug.labar@c-ka.com 

Callahan Timber & Wildlife Services  
Attn:  Ramon L. Callahan  
262 Springwood Drive  
Terry, MS  39170  
(601) 373-5976 
(601) 668-7478 (mobile)  
rlctimber@aol.com 

Coastal Environments, Inc.  
Attn:  Ed Fike  
1260 Main Street  
Baton Rouge, LA 70802-4695  
(225) 383-7455 or (225) 383-7925 (fax)  
cei@coastalenv.com 

Coastal Plains Institute  
Attn: D. Bruce Means, Ph.D.  
1313 N. Duval St.  
Tallahassee, FL 32303 
means@bio.fsu.edu 
 

Genesis Environmental Consulting 
Attn:  Jodi Taylor  
11400 W Baseline Road 
Little Rock, AR  72209  
(501) 455-9944  
(501) 455-2199  
jodi_whitlow@yahoo.com 

Earth Beautiful Foundation   
Attn:  Donald William Samples  
119 Mathews Drive  
Slidell, LA  70458  
(504) 641-4808 (f/v) 
Ebfchief2337@charter.net 

EnviroSouth, Inc.  
Attn:  Gary Cuevas  
6017 Vista Circle  
Gulfport, MS  39507-4636  
(228)354-8660 
(228) 388-1585 (fax) 
envirosouth@netzero.com   

ENSR  
Attn:  Michael  Meenan  
4888 Loop Central Drive, Suite 600 
Houston, TX  77081-2214  
(713) 520-9900 
(713) 520-6802 (fax)  
mmeenan@ensr.com 

FTN Associates, Ltd.  
Attn:  Gary Tucker  
3 Innwood Circle, Ste 220  
Little Rock, AR  72211  
(501) 225-7779 
(501) 225-6738 (fax)  
get@ftn-assoc.com 

Gulf Engineers & Consultants (GEC)  
Attn:  Eddy Carter  
P.O. Box 84010  
Baton Rouge, LA  70884-4010  
(225) 612-3000   
(225) 612-3016 (fax)  
ecarter@gecinc.com 
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Herring Environmental Services  
Attn: Richard Herring  
144 Herring Hill Drive 
Saltillo, MS  38866  
(662) 869-2935 
(662) 869-1669 (fax)  
(662) 678-0215 (cell) 
rherring@besllsouth.net 

Horizon Environmental Services, Inc.  
Attn: Mr. Shannon Dorsey  
P.O. Box 162017  
Austin TX  78716  
(512) 328-2430  
(512) 328-1804 (fax) 
shannon_dorsey@horizon-esi.com 

J.V. Burkes & Associates  
Attn: Kevin Burkes/Susan Lambou  
1805 Shortcut Highway 
Slidell, LA  70458  
(985) 649-0075 
(985) 649-0154 (fax) 
kmb@jvburkes.com 
susan@jvburkes.com  

JW Teaford  & Company  
Attn: James W. Teaford  
1821 Country Club Rd.  
Eufaula, AL  36027  
(334) 688-5005   
(334) 688-5010 (fax)  

Louisiana Environmental Technical Services  
Attn: Amy Kramer  
Post Office Box 2104 
Monroe, LA  71201  
(318) 325-7344   
amygkramer@yahoo.com 

Post, Buckley, Schuh and Jernigan, Inc. (PBS&J)  
Attn: Henry Borovick  
5665 New Northside Drive, Suite 400  
Atlanta, GA  30328  
(770) 933-0280 ext. 2462  
hborovich@pbsj.com 

Nesbit Ecological Services  
Attn:  Brian Newman 
10527 Kentshire Ct, Suite B 
Baton Rouge, LA 70810  
(225) 753-7756 (office) 
(225) 753-0235 (fax)  
brian.newman@c-ka.com 

Tetra Tech, Inc. DBA Maxim Technology  
P.O. Box 19220  
Shreveport LA 71149-0220  
(318) 636-3673  
(318) 636-3723 (fax) 
lhoover@ardaman.com 

Professional Service Industries, Inc.  
Attn:  Peter Cole 
722 Central Avenue  
Jefferson, LA  70121  
(504) 734-9335  
(504) 733-8161 (fax) 
peter.cole@psiusa.com 

Pyburn & Odom, Inc.  
Attn:  Harry A. Rayner  
8178 GSRI Avenue  
Baton Rouge, LA  70820  
(225)766-6330 
(225) 769-7680 (fax)  
info@pyodom.com 

Resource Consulting, LLC  
Attn:  Ross Grimball  
741 Delgado 
Baton Rouge, LA  70808  
(225) 761-9909  
(225) 766-6672 (fax) 
resourceconsulting@hotmail.com 

Riparian, Inc.  
Attn:  Kathy Haggar  
7635 Jefferson Hwy PMB 162  
Baton Rouge, LA 70809-1102 
(225) 928-9850 
(225) 274-1076(fax)  
Riparian@bellsouth.net 

Robinsong Ecological Resources, Inc  
Attn:  Cynthia Robinson  
107 Kauffman Circle 
Madison, AL  35758 
(256) 325-5325  
Cynthia@robinsong.com 

Solutions, Inc.  
Attn: Anna Schoonover  
P.O. Box 820127  
Vicksburg, MS  39182  
(601) 634-6118  
(601) 638-0097 
aschoon@aol.com 

Southeast Engineering Group, Inc. (SEG)  
Attn: A.L. Williams  
P.O. Box 22666  
Jackson, MS  39225-2666  
(601) 922-0205 (v) or (601) 922-3090  
seginc@intop.net 

Stanley Consultants, Inc.   
Attn:  Ms. Debra Mathias 
225 Iowa Avenue  
Muscatine, IA  52761-3764  
(563) 264-6600 
(773) 693-7690 (fax)  
mathiasdebra@stanleygroup.com 
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SWCA Environmental Consultants  
Attn:  Brian Fairchild  
4888 Langfield, Suite 300  
Houston, TX  77040  
(713) 934-9900   
(713) 934-9906 (fax) 
houston@swca.com 

Tim Morton & Assoc. Inc.  
Attn:  Tim Morton  
730 E. Kaliste Saloom Rd.  
Lafayette, LA  70508  
(337) 234-5124  
(337) 235-3632 (fax) 
tmorton@mortoninc.com 

Wildlife Technical Services, Inc.  
Attn:  Mike Goff  
P.O. Box 820188  
Vicksburg MS  39182-0188  
(601) 634-0097  
(601) 630-9778 (fax)  
mikegoff@wildlifetechnical.com 

SRP Environmental, LLC  
Attn:  Keith Sampson  
348 Aero Drive 
Shreveport, LA  71107 
(318) 222-2364 
(318) 222-2326 
k.sampson@srpenvironmental.net  

HYDRIK Wetland Consultants  
Attn:  Michael Henry  
604 W. Charles St. 
Hammond, LA  70401 
(985) 429-0333 ext. 1 
(985) 429-0366 (fax) 
mike@hydrik.com 

URS Corporation  
Attn:  Yong S. Goh, PhD   
7389 Florida Blvd. Suite 300 
Baton Rouge, LA  70806  
(225) 922-1873   
(225) 922-5701 (fax)  
yong_goh@urscorp.com 

Wetlands, Inc.  
Attn:  Lionel N. Eleuterius, PhD  
P.O. Box 490  
Ocean Springs, MS  39566-0490  
(228) 875-1000   
(228) 875-1001 (fax)  
  

Mactec Engineering & Consulting 
628 Lakeland East Drive, Suite D  
Flowood, MS  39232  
(601) 936-6633   
(601) 936-6990 (fax)  
jmdelano@mactec.com 

Layher Biologics RTEC Inc.  
Attn:  Bill Layher, PhD  
7233 Camden Cutoff Road  
Pine Bluff, AR  71603  
(870) 879-4808    
layher@earthlink.net 

Tom Bourland and Assoc., LLC  
Attn:  Tom Bourland  
9847 Neesonwood Dr.  
Shreveport, LA  71106  
(318) 798-9821  
(318) 426-2657 (cell) 
bourland LLC@aol.com 

Providence Engineering and   
   Environmental Group, LLC  
Attn:  Paul Clifton  
6160 Perkins Rd. Suite 100 
Baton Rouge, LA  70808  
(225) 766-7400  
(225) 766-7440 (fax)  
paulclifton@providenceeng.com 

JAYA Corporation  
Attn:  Steve S. Bong  
4900 University Square, Suite 30  
Huntsville, AL  35816  
(256) 722-0700   
(256) 722-0711 (fax)  
sbong@jayacorp.com 

Barry A. Vittor & Associates, Inc.  
Attn:  David Spector  
8060 Cottage Hill Road 
Mobile , AL  36695  
(334)633-6738 (office) 
(334)633-6100 (fax)  

John Chance Land Surveys, Inc. 
Attn:  Rhett J. Francois  
200 Dulles Drive  
Lafayette, LA  70506  
(337) 268-3290 
(337)268-3281 (fax) 
 francois@jchance.com 

Providence 
Attn:  Charles E. Jones  
1201 Main Street 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70802  
(225) 766-7400   
(225) 247-3352 (cell) 
charlesjones@providenceeng.com 

Wetland Consulting Services, Inc. 
Attn:  Robert Anderson  
21 Autumn Run  
Hattiesburg, MS  39402    
(601) 550-2346 
wetlandcs@comcast.net 
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Aquaterra Engineering 
2822 O’Neal Lane 
Baton Rouge, LA  70816 
(225) 344-6052 
 
859 Pear Orchid 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 
(601) 956-4467 
lisasmith@aquaterraeng.com 
 

McAbee Wetland Services 
655 Meadowbrook Road  
Jackson, MS  39206 
(601) 842-8938 
wmcabee@mbakercorp.com  

Heineke & Associates, Inc.  
Attn:  Tim Brophy  
2978 Shelby Street 
Bartlett, Tennessee  38134  
(901) 373-3289 office  
(901) 382-6380 (fax)  
(901) 846-0404 (mobile)  
tbrophy@bellsouth.net 

Pickering, Inc.  
Attn:  Nat Whitten  
One Country Place  
Pearl, MS  39208  
(601) 932-7878    
(601) 932-6789  (fax)  
nwhitten@pickeringinc.com 
  

H & T Environmental, LLP  
Attn:  Michael Harris  
P.O. Box 101  
Elysian Fields, TX  75642-0101  
(903) 633-8224 (office) 
(903) 926-4515 (mobile)  
(903) 633-8244 (fax)  
htconsulting@eastex.net   

Pickering Environmental Consultants, Inc.  
Attn:  Curt Craig  
460 Briarwood Drive, Suite 515  
Jackson, MS  39206  
(601) 956-3663 (office)  
(601) 956-7817 (fax) 
ccraig@pickeringinc.com   

Eco-Systems, Inc.  
Attn:  Caleb Dana  
6360 I-55 N Suite 330 
Jackson, MS  39211  
(601) 936-4440 (office) 
(601) 936-4463 (fax)  
caleb.dana@eco-systemsinc.com 

ARCADIS G&M, Inc.  
Attn:  Lance Fontenot, Ph.D. 
10352 Plaza America Drive  
Baton Rouge, LA  70816  
(225) 292-1004 (office)  
(225) 218-9677 (fax)  
lfontenot@arcadis-us.com   

Greg Phillips 
Aquatic Biologist/Hydrologist 
GBMc & Associates  
219 Brown Ln. Bryant, AR  72022  
(501) 847-7077 (office)  
(501) 847-7943 (fax) 
gphillips@gbmcassoc.com  

Eco-Systems Inc.  
Attn:  Charles Coney 
17171 Park Row, Suite 120  
Houston, TX  77084 
(281) 646-1886 (office)  
(281) 646-1176 (fax) 
charles.coney@eco-systemsinc.com 

Earth Consulting Group, Inc. 
Attn:  Rick Crawford  
110 Weisenberger Road 
Madison, Mississippi  39130 
(601) 853-2134 
(601) 856-3978 (fax) 
cfarmer@earthcon.net 

EGIS, Inc. - Environmental Consulting   
Attn:  Manuel Barnes, PWS  
314 South Main, Bentonville, AR  72712   
(479) 271-9252   or 1-800-718-2492   
(479) 271-8627 (fax)     
(479) 366-3447 (cell)   
mbarnes@egis-env.vom 



Environmental Consultants 

This is a list of consultants who have requested to be included on our list of environmental/wildlife/wetland 
consultants.  This is not an all-inclusive list nor an approved list of consultants.   The Vicksburg District is 
not endorsing, recommending or making any judgment on the listed consultants qualifications, experience 
or quality of work.  This list is provided as a courtesy to the regulated public and as a starting point for 
potential applicants who have asked for consultant help in permitting issues.  Last updated JAN 2009. 
 

Brent Powell  
P.O. Box 5454  
201 East Lake Drive  
Brandon, MS  39047  
(601)992-4144 (office)  
(601) 992-4112 (fax)  
(601) 946-3316 (cell)  
brent.powell@yahoo.com 

Edward F. Janak, Jr., CPSS  
200 North 13th Street, Suite 113  
Corsicana, Texas  75110  
(903) 874-0223 (office)  
(903) 874-4399 (fax)  
(903) 872-6706 (home)  
(903) 654-1589 (cell)  
edjanak@airmail.net 

Pittman Environmental Services  
Attn:  Bart Pittman  
P.O. Box 16296  
Hattiesburg, MS  39404  
(601) 579-8680 (office/(fax)  
(601) 297-2487 (mobile)  
bartpittman@bellsouth.net 

Professional Wetland Services, Inc  
Attn:  Peggy Porter Holliday, PWS  
113 Jennifer Circle  
Vicksburg, MS  39183  
(601) 634-9532 (office) 
(601) 638-7714 (fax) 
Pholliday@aol.com 

H.J.Thibodaux, C.E.M.  
T. Baker Smith, Inc.  
Attn: Horace Thibodaux 
P.O. Box 2266 
Houma, LA  70361 
(985) 868-1050 (office)  
(985) 876-3455 (fax)  
(985) 872-7272 (pager)  
(985) 852-3446 (cell)  
horacet@tbsmith.com 

David Ray Williamson, PG  
Senior Environmental Geologist 
ALTEC Environmental Consultants, Inc. 
2920 Truly Lane 
P.O. Box 17867 
Shreveport, LA  71138-0867 
(318) 687-3771 (Office) 
(318) 687-9923 (Fax) 
(318) 564-2268 (Cell) 
(318) 687-8107 (Home) 
dwilliamson@altecenv.com 

Environmental Services, Inc.  
1980-A Parker Court  
Stone Mountain, Georgia  30087 
(770) 736-9101 (office)  
(770) 736-9102 (fax)  
dlawhorn@esinc.cc 

Atoka, Inc. 
2695 Airport Road 
Hot Springs, AR  71913 
800-305-2392 
rhine.john@sbcglobal.net 
www.atokainc.com 
 

T. Baker Smith, Inc. 
412 South Van Ave. 
Houma, Louisiana 
Contact:  Randy Landry, Sr. Professional/Biologist 
Phone:  985-223-0222 
Fax:  985-876-3455 
 

Gibson Consulting, LLC 
Attn:  Ford Gibson 
7239 Monclair Drive 
Shreveport, Louisiana  71105-5017 
(318) 524-0177 (office) 
(318) 524-0214 (fax) 
ford@fgibsonconsulting.com 

NoLa Soil Services 
Attn:  Wayne Kilpatrick 
Haynesville, Louisiana  71038 
318-624-2465 
wayne_kilpatrick@hughes.net 
 

Soil Services, Inc. 
Stephen H. Good, Owner 
102 Hickory Hill Drive 
Boyce, Louisiana  71409 
(318) 793-9117 (office) 
(318) 447-6686 (cell) 
pedgood@aol.com 
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Joel Ward 
Lyrata Consulting LLC 
6 Larkin Road 
Little Rock, AR  72212 
(501) 766-1281 
wardjoel@sbcglobal.net 

Buck Engineering  
Attn:  Steve Glickauf  
200 Arizona Ave., Suite 114  
Atlanta, Georgia  30307  
(404) 653-0182 (office)  
sglickauf@pbsj.com 

SWCA Environmental Consultants 
Attn:  Tom Sankey 
4888 Langfield, Suite 300 
Houston, Texas  77040 
(713) 934-990 (office) 
tsankey@swca.com 

Wetland Consultants Unlimited, LLC 
3116 Hutcheson Road 
Benton, Arkansas  72019 
Bill Bailey (501) 626-5004 
Clint Hutcheson (501) 776-7797 
wetlandcu@yahoo.com  

Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 
Southern Regional Office 
Attn:  Chris Cole 
193 Business Park Drive, Suite E 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 
Phone: (601) 956-1936 
Cell: (601) 259-0669 
Email: ccole@ducks.org 

Krebs LaSalle Environmental, LLC 
Attn:  Ron Ventola 
          Luke Watkins 
          James Prather 
207 North Cypress Street 
Hammond, LA  70401 
(985)510-6035 
(985)510-6038(fax) 
lwatkins@kllconsultants.com 
jprather@kllconsultants.com 
rventola@kllconsultants.com 

SWCA Environmental Consultants 
Attn :  Matt Genotte, Biologist /Environmental Specialist 
7255 Langtry, Suite 100 
Houston, Texas  77040 
Office :  (713) 934-9900 
Mobile :  (281) 685-3328 
www.swca.com 
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